

I 2017
2012-2020

1	2	3	4	5	2017			9	10	11	12
					6	7	8				
					3 588 800,0	132 883,5	79 440,0				
					0,0	0,0	0,0				
					0,0	0,0	0,0				
					3 588 800,0	132 883,5	79 440,0				
					3 588 800,0	132 883,5	79 440,0				
					0,0	0,0	0,0				
					0,0	0,0	0,0				
					3 588 800,0	132 883,5	79 440,0				
				051	2 679 200,0	115 954,5	75 780,0				
				051							
				051	2 679 200,00	115 954,5	75 780,0				
				051							
				051	2 679 200,00	115 954,5	75 780,0				
1.	" ") 21.02.2017 -09-23 /4)	2017	-	051	2 679 200,00	115 954,5	75 780,0				2017 ⁴ 2017
				052	488 100,0	16 929,0	3 660,0				
				052							
				052	488 100,0	16 929,0	3 660,0				
				052							
				052	488 100,0	16 929,0	3 660,0				
				052	6 442,0	1 842,0	0,0				

1.	1. (32,75)	2016-2017	23.03.2016	052	6 442,0	1 842,0	0,00				
	2. -16-01 08.04.2016										
	3. "										
					26 677,70	15 087,00	3 660,00				
2.		2017-2018		052	11 000,0	8 000,0	2 400,0				30%
3.		2017		052	4 200,0	4 200,0	1 260,0				30%
4.	2013	2017-2018		052	11 477,7	2 887,0	0,0				
					454 980,3						
				169	421 500,0	0,0	0,0				
					421 500,00	0,0	0,0				
				169	421 500,00	0,0	0,0				
					421 500,00	0,0	0,0				
1.	"			169	18 700,0	0,0	0,0				
2.	"			169	166 900,0	0,0	0,0				
3.	"			169	67 100,0	0,0	0,0				2018-2019 " 2017
											" 2017
4.	"			169	128 700,0	0,0	0,0				
5.	"			169	40 100,0	0,0	0,0				

*) 6

()